



**20-0010- BID TAB SUMMARY
ITB 20-0010 - 2021 ROOFS**

ELMONICA ELEMENTARY

Bidder Name	Amt. on Bid Schedule	Estimated Qty.
Flynn BEC LP		
Base Bid	456,190.00	
Roof Sheathing Replacement- Cost per square foot	7.50	900.00
Interior Roof Drain Replacement- Entire roof drains assembly-Cost per each	1,325.00	1.00
Total Bid Amount for evaluation purposes	464,265.00	
McDonald Wedle Inc		
Base Bid	430,000.00	
Roof Sheathing Replacement- Cost per square foot	12.00	900.00
Interior Roof Drain Replacement- Entire roof drains assembly-Cost per each	1,400.00	1.00
Total Bid Amount for evaluation purposes	442,200.00	
Roftoppers		
Base Bid	547,644.00	
Roof Sheathing Replacement- Cost per square foot	12.00	900.00
Interior Roof Drain Replacement- Entire roof drains assembly-Cost per each	1,200.00	1.00
Total Bid Amount for evaluation purposes	559,644.00	
Umpqua Roofing Company Inc		
Base Bid	510,970.00	
Roof Sheathing Replacement- Cost per square foot	7.50	900.00
Interior Roof Drain Replacement- Entire roof drains assembly-Cost per each	1,322.50	1.00
Total Bid Amount for evaluation purposes	519,042.50	
Ross Building NW LLC		
Base Bid	563,434.00	
Roof Sheathing Replacement- Cost per square foot	2.66	900.00
Interior Roof Drain Replacement- Entire roof drains assembly-Cost per each	3,104.00	1.00
Total Bid Amount for evaluation purposes	568,932.00	
Cano Roofing Inc DBA Signature Roofing		
Base Bid	445,000.00	
Roof Sheathing Replacement- Cost per square foot	2.50	900.00
Interior Roof Drain Replacement- Entire roof drains assembly-Cost per each	5,000.00	1.00
Total Bid Amount for evaluation purposes	452,250.00	

ERROL HASSELL ELEMENTARY

Flynn		
Base Bid	318,420.00	
Roof Sheathing Replacement- Cost per square foot	7.50	654.00
Alternate #1: Replace existing gas pack HVAC units	74,589.00	1.00
Total Bid Amount for evaluation purposes	323,325.00	
McDonald Wedle Inc		
Base Bid	330,000.00	
Roof Sheathing Replacement- Cost per square foot	12.00	654.00
Alternate #1: Replace existing gas pack HVAC units	71,000.00	1.00
Total Bid Amount for evaluation purposes	337,848.00	
Rooftoppers		
Base Bid	389,605.00	
Roof Sheathing Replacement- Cost per square foot	12.00	654.00
Alternate #1: Replace existing gas pack HVAC units	225,000.00	1.00
Total Bid Amount for evaluation purposes	397,453.00	
Umpqua Roofing Company Inc		
Base Bid	356,350.00	
Roof Sheathing Replacement- Cost per square foot	7.50	654.00
Alternate #1: Replace existing gas pack HVAC units	77,250.00	1.00
Total Bid Amount for evaluation purposes	361,255.00	
Ross Building NW LLC		
Base Bid	334,879.00	
Roof Sheathing Replacement- Cost per square foot	2.68	654.00
Alternate #1: Replace existing gas pack HVAC units	67,689.00	1.00
Total Bid Amount for evaluation purposes	336,631.72	

HITEON ELEMENTARY

Flynn		
Base Bid	1,287,875.00	
Roof Sheathing Replacement- Cost per square foot	7.50	5,000.00
Interior Roof Drain Replacement- Entire roof drains assembly-Cost per each	1,325.00	2.00
Total Bid Amount for evaluation purposes	1,328,025.00	
McDonald Wedle Inc		
Base Bid	1,430,000.00	
Roof Sheathing Replacement- Cost per square foot	12.00	5,000.00
Interior Roof Drain Replacement- Entire roof drains assembly-Cost per each	1,400.00	2.00
Total Bid Amount for evaluation purposes	1,492,800.00	

Roftoppers		
Base Bid	1,575,399.00	
Roof Sheathing Replacement- Cost per square foot	12.00	5,000.00
Interior Roof Drain Replacement- Entire roof drains assembly-Cost per each	1,200.00	2.00
Total Bid Amount for evaluation purposes	1,637,799.00	
Umpqua Roofing Company Inc		
Base Bid	1,748,555.00	
Roof Sheathing Replacement- Cost per square foot	7.50	5,000.00
Interior Roof Drain Replacement- Entire roof drains assembly-Cost per each	1,322.50	2.00
Total Bid Amount for evaluation purposes	1,788,700.00	

MONTCLAIR ELEMENTARY

Flynn		
Base Bid	1,175,900.00	
Roof Sheathing Replacement- Cost per square foot	7.50	3,800.00
Interior Roof Drain Replacement- Entire roof drains assembly-Cost per each	1,325.00	2.00
Total Bid Amount for evaluation purposes	1,207,050.00	
McDonald Wedle Inc		
Base Bid	1,110,000.00	
Roof Sheathing Replacement- Cost per square foot	12.00	3,800.00
Interior Roof Drain Replacement- Entire roof drains assembly-Cost per each	1,400.00	2.00
Total Bid Amount for evaluation purposes	1,158,400.00	
Roftoppers		
Base Bid	1,462,905.00	
Roof Sheathing Replacement- Cost per square foot	12.00	3,800.00
Interior Roof Drain Replacement- Entire roof drains assembly-Cost per each	1,200.00	2.00
Total Bid Amount for evaluation purposes	1,510,905.00	
Umpqua Roofing Company Inc		
Base Bid	1,356,640.00	
Roof Sheathing Replacement- Cost per square foot	7.50	3,800.00
Interior Roof Drain Replacement- Entire roof drains assembly-Cost per each	1,322.50	2.00
Total Bid Amount for evaluation purposes	1,387,785.00	
Cano Roofing Inc DBA Signature Roofing		
Base Bid	1,434,000.00	
Roof Sheathing Replacement- Cost per square foot	2.50	3,800.00
Interior Roof Drain Replacement- Entire roof drains assembly-Cost per each	5,000.00	2.00
Total Bid Amount for evaluation purposes	1,453,500.00	

JACOB WISMER ELEMENTARY

Flynn		
Base Bid	681,100.00	
Roof Sheathing Replacement- Cost per square foot	7.50	3,000.00
Interior Roof Drain Replacement- Entire roof drains assembly-Cost per each	1,325.00	2.00
Alternate #1: Furnish and install new MUA	6,100.00	1.00
Total Bid Amount for evaluation purposes	706,250.00	
McDonald Wedle Inc		
Base Bid	842,000.00	
Roof Sheathing Replacement- Cost per square foot	12.00	3,000.00
Interior Roof Drain Replacement- Entire roof drains assembly-Cost per each	1,400.00	2.00
Alternate #1: Furnish and install new MUA	6,000.00	1.00
Total Bid Amount for evaluation purposes	880,800.00	
Rooftoppers		
Base Bid	957,297.00	
Roof Sheathing Replacement- Cost per square foot	12.00	3,000.00
Interior Roof Drain Replacement- Entire roof drains assembly-Cost per each	1,200.00	2.00
Alternate #1: Furnish and install new MUA	45,000.00	1.00
Total Bid Amount for evaluation purposes	995,697.00	
Umpqua Roofing Company Inc		
Base Bid	1,150,130.00	
Roof Sheathing Replacement- Cost per square foot	7.50	3,000.00
Interior Roof Drain Replacement- Entire roof drains assembly-Cost per each	1,322.50	2.00
Alternate #1: Furnish and install new MUA	6,030.00	1.00
Total Bid Amount for evaluation purposes	1,175,275.00	
Cano Roofing Inc DBA Signature Roofing		
Base Bid	1,411,000.00	
Roof Sheathing Replacement- Cost per square foot	2.50	3,000.00
Interior Roof Drain Replacement- Entire roof drains assembly-Cost per each	5,000.00	2.00
Alternate #1: Furnish and install new MUA	150,000.00	1.00
Total Bid Amount for evaluation purposes	1,428,500.00	